Summary of Single Family Dwelling Permits By Neighbourhood

2007/05/09

City of Winnipeg Planning, Property and Development Department

From April 2007
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SFD

NEIGHBOURHOOD NAME & NUMBER MONTH

5.555

5.637

5.529

4.414

3.337

5.556

4.416

4.424

3.322

3.324

4.419

5.553

3.323

3.321

4.410

Others

ROYALWOOD
FAIRFIELD PARK
RIVER PARK SOUTH
CANTERBURY PARK
AMBER TRAILS
ISLAND LAKES
MISSION GARDENS
GRASSIE
RIVERGROVE
TEMPLETON-SINCLAIR
SPRINGFIELD NORTH
SOUTH ST. BONIFACE
RIVERBEND
MANDALAY WEST
KILDARE-REDONDA

CLOUTIER DRIVE
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