Summary of Single Family Dwelling Permits By Neighbourhood City of Winnipeg Planning, Property and Development Department

From April 2007

		Construct SFD	Construct SFD
NEIGHBOURHOOD NAME & NUMBER		MONTH	<u>YTD</u>
5.555	ROYALWOOD	13	60
5.637	FAIRFIELD PARK	8	53
5.529	RIVER PARK SOUTH	11	40
4.414	CANTERBURY PARK	7	36
3.337	AMBER TRAILS	5	31
5.556	ISLAND LAKES	10	28
4.416	MISSION GARDENS	3	22
4.424	GRASSIE	2	20
3.322	RIVERGROVE	3	18
3.324	TEMPLETON-SINCLAIR	5	16
4.419	SPRINGFIELD NORTH	3	15
5.553	SOUTH ST. BONIFACE	1	14
3.323	RIVERBEND	1	14
3.321	MANDALAY WEST	2	7
4.410	KILDARE-REDONDA	1	6
Others	CLOUTIER DRIVE	14	54
		89	434